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The restaurant from Bryan offers 104 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $6.1.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Sandwiches & Hot

Paninis
HAMBURGER

Vegetarian

SPINACH TART

Salad

CAESAR

Extras

CARAMELIZED ONIONS

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

SEA BASS

Dessert

BANANA PUDDING

$1.5

$1.5

Angebot Fiir Kurze Zeit!
Pizza - Klein @ 22Cm

FOUR CHEESE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Vegetable Dishes

PROSCIUTTO

Gourmet Pizzas
FONTINA

Specialty Dinners
BLACKENED CHICKEN

Specialty Cocktails

URBAN COWBOY

Nibbles

BREAD HUMMUS

Libations

ROSIE

Seasonal
GOAT CHEESE

Cocktail

MARGARITA

$14.0

$1.9

$1.9

$1.9

$17.0

$7.0

$15.0

$1.9
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Condiments And Sauces
HUMMUS

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Sides

PEPPERONCINIS $1.5
Ingredient Choices

BLACK OLIVES $1.5
Pizzas (White Pizzas And
Other Sauces)

ROASTED GARLIC $1.9
Chicken Panini $8.95
ROSEMARY CHICKEN $1.9

Brunch Platers

SUNRISE TOTS $8.0
Snacks Without Sides
FRIED MOZZARELLA $8.0
Specialty & Combination
Platters

BELL PEPPERS $1.9
Sandwiches

THE TUSCAN $15.0

CHICKEN PESTO

Starters

BREAD GARLIC OIL
BASIL

Main
SITH LORD
PULLED PORK

Modifiers

EXTRA MOZZARELLA
GRAPE TOMATOES

Desserts

MASON JAR DESSERTS
RX BEIGNETS

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
ITALIAN

Side Dishes

TOTS
TATER TOTS
TEXAS TOTS

Sauces
MUSHROOM SAUCE
MARINARA
MARINARA SAUCE
RANCH

BBQ

BBQ SAUCE

$3.0
$1.0

$14.0
$1.9

$1.9
$1.9

$5.0
$6.0

$8.0

$1.9
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Salads
RX COBB $10.0
CAESAR SALAD $8.5
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $8.5
SUMMER SALAD $9.0
SIDE SALAD $4.0
BLUE CHEESE SALAD $1.9
SIDE SALAD
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
4 .. TUNASTEAK $4.0
-'g PIZZA
: BREAD
SALAD
CHICKEN
CHICKEN BACON RANCH
TAPAI
APPETIZER
DESSERTS
coBB
Pizza
BORDERTOWN $16.0
THE WORX $15.0
V) THE LUAU $15.0
PORKSCRIPTION $16.0
SPICY SAUSAGE $1.9

CHEESE PIZZA

PIZZA TEXAS

VEGGIE PIZZA
VEGETARIAN PIZZA
GARLIC PIZZA

PEPPERONI PIZZA

PIZZA QUATTRO FORMAGGI
PIZZA MARGHERITA

WHITE PIZZA

Ingredients Used

ITALIAN SAUSAGE

BACON
PARMESAN
FETA
JALAPENOS
GARLIC
MOZZARELLA
WATERMELON
CHEESE
HAM
BANANA
CUCUMBER
MUSHROOMS
OLIVES
PORK MEAT
TOMATO
EGG
AVOCADO
PESTO

$1.9
$1.9
$1.9
$1.9
$1.5
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Rx Pizza Downtown Bryan

200 W 26th St, Bryan, TX 77803, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 16:00-22:00
Tuesday 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 16:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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