





https://menuweb.menu 200 W 26th St, Bryan, TX 77803, United States +19797219158 - https://rxpizza.com











\$14.0

Non A	Icoho l	lic Drin	KS
-------	----------------	----------	----

WATER

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER

Vegetarian

SPINACH TART

Salad

CAESAR

Extras

CARAMELIZED ONIONS

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Drinks

Snacks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

SEA BASS

Dessert

BANANA PUDDING

Angebot Für Kurze Zeit! Pizza - Klein Ø 22Cm

FOUR CHEESE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

\$1.5

\$1.5

Vegetable Dishes

PROSCIUTTO

\$1.9

Gourmet Pizzas

FONTINA

\$1.9

Specialty Dinners

BLACKENED CHICKEN

\$1.9

Specialty Cocktails

URBAN COWBOY

\$17.0

Nibbles

BREAD HUMMUS

\$7.0

Libations

ROSIE

\$15.0

Seasonal

GOAT CHEESE

\$1.9

Cocktail

MARGARITA



Condiments And Saud	ces	Starters	
HUMMUS		BREAD GARLIC OIL	\$3.0
	_	BASIL	\$1.0
Mexican-American Fo	od		
EMPANADAS		Main	
		SITH LORD	\$14.0
Sides		PULLED PORK	\$1.9
PEPPERONCINIS	\$1.5	N 4 - ali .C - ma	
Ingradiant Obaicas		Modifiers	
Ingredient Choices		EXTRA MOZZARELLA	\$1.9
BLACK OLIVES	\$1.5	GRAPE TOMATOES	\$1.9
Pizzas (White Pizzas A	And	Desserts	
Other Sauces)		MASON JAR DESSERTS	\$5.0
ROASTED GARLIC	\$1.9	RX BEIGNETS	\$6.0
_			
Chicken Panini \$8.95		Restaurant Categor	y
Chicken Panini \$8.95 ROSEMARY CHICKEN	\$1.9	Restaurant Categor	У
ROSEMARY CHICKEN	\$1.9	•	У
-	\$1.9	DESSERT	У
ROSEMARY CHICKEN	\$1.9 \$8.0	DESSERT	y
Brunch Platers SUNRISE TOTS	\$8.0	DESSERT	' y
ROSEMARY CHICKEN Brunch Platers	\$8.0	DESSERT ITALIAN Side Dishes	' y
Brunch Platers SUNRISE TOTS	\$8.0	DESSERT ITALIAN Side Dishes TOTS	y \$8.0
ROSEMARY CHICKEN Brunch Platers SUNRISE TOTS Snacks Without Sides	\$8.0 \$8.0	DESSERT ITALIAN Side Dishes TOTS TATER TOTS	
Brunch Platers SUNRISE TOTS Snacks Without Sides FRIED MOZZARELLA	\$8.0 \$8.0	DESSERT ITALIAN Side Dishes TOTS TATER TOTS TEXAS TOTS	
Brunch Platers SUNRISE TOTS Snacks Without Sides FRIED MOZZARELLA Specialty & Combination	\$8.0 \$8.0	DESSERT ITALIAN Side Dishes TOTS TATER TOTS TEXAS TOTS Sauces	\$8.0
Brunch Platers SUNRISE TOTS Snacks Without Sides FRIED MOZZARELLA Specialty & Combination Platters	\$8.0 \$8.0	DESSERT ITALIAN Side Dishes TOTS TATER TOTS TEXAS TOTS Sauces MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$8.0
Brunch Platers SUNRISE TOTS Snacks Without Sides FRIED MOZZARELLA Specialty & Combination Platters	\$8.0 \$8.0	DESSERT ITALIAN Side Dishes TOTS TATER TOTS TEXAS TOTS Sauces MUSHROOM SAUCE MARINARA	\$8.0
Brunch Platers SUNRISE TOTS Snacks Without Sides FRIED MOZZARELLA Specialty & Combinati Platters BELL PEPPERS	\$8.0 \$8.0	DESSERT ITALIAN Side Dishes TOTS TATER TOTS TEXAS TOTS Sauces MUSHROOM SAUCE MARINARA MARINARA SAUCE	\$8.0



Salads		PIZZA TEXAS
RX COBB	\$10.0	VEGGIE PIZZA
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.5	VEGETARIAN PIZZA
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$8.5	GARLIC PIZZA
SUMMER SALAD	\$9.0	PEPPERONI PIZZA
SIDE SALAD	\$4.0	PIZZA QUATTRO FORMAGGI
BLUE CHEESE SALAD	\$1.9	PIZZA MARGHERITA
SIDE SALAD		WHITE PIZZA

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

Carlo Carlo	

TUNA STEAK \$4.0
PIZZA
BREAD

SALAD

CHICKEN

CHICKEN BACON RANCH

TAPAI

APPETIZER

DESSERTS

COBB

Pizza

STATE	BORDERTOWN	\$16.0
THE RES	THE WORX	\$15.0
1	THE LUAU	\$15.0
PORKSCRI	PTION	\$16.0
SPICY SAU	ISAGE	\$1.9
CHEESE PI	IZZA	

Ingredients Used

OF THE	ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$1.9
	BACON	\$1.9
	PARMESAN	\$1.9
FETA		\$1.9
JALAPENO	OS	\$1.5

GARLIC

MOZZARELLA

WATERMELON

CHEESE

HAM

BANANA

CUCUMBER

MUSHROOMS

OLIVES

PORK MEAT

TOMATO

EGG

AVOCADO

PESTO



Rx Pizza Downtown Bryan

200 W 26th St, Bryan, TX 77803, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 16:00-22:00 Tuesday 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 16:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu

